Property

Account
Property ID:

503250

Legal Description:

Geographic ID: 1572-1626-003010 Zoning:
Type: Real Agent Code:
Property Use Code:
Property Use Description:
Location
Address: 685 BYAS SPRINGS RD Mapsco:
X
Neighborhood: Map ID:
Neighborhood CD:
Owner
Name: SCHOLL HOLDINGS, LTD Owner ID:
Mailing Address: 5740 OCEAN DR % Ownership:
CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 78412-2848
Exemptions:
ues
(+) Improvement Homesite Value: + S0
(+) Improvement Non-Homesite Value: + $613,351
(+) Land Homesite Value: + $2,557
(+) Land Non-Homesite Value: + S0
(+) Agricultural Market Valuation: + $216,322
(+) Timber Market Valuation: + S0
(=) Market Value: = $832,230
(=) Ag or Timber Use Value Reduction: - $211,246
(=) Appraised Value: = $620,984
{(-) HS Cap: - ]
(=) Assessed Value: = $620,984

axing Jurisdiction

Owner: SCHOLL HOLDINGS, LTD

% Ownership: 100.0000
Total Value:  $832,230

Entity Description
CAD Central Appraisa

000000%

| District

FD2 KERR CO EMERG SERV DIST #2

GKR KERR COUNTY
RLT LATERAL ROADS
SIN INGRAM LS.D.

UGR UPPER GUADALUPE RIVER AUTHORITY

WHU  HEADWATERS GROUNDWATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT

Total Tax Rate:

Results > 503250 SCHOLL HOLDINGS, LTD for Year 2019

Tax Year: 2019

ABS A1572 GC&SF RY, SUR 1626,BLOCK (LOS MANZANOS
RCH),ACRES 85.6,TITLE #01122522,5N1
TXFLW86A31005HP21;HUD# RAD1093812

H20

586949

100.0000000000%

Ag / Timber Use Value

$5,076
S0

Tax Rate Appraised Value

0.000000
0.038000
0.482700
0.032300
1.175000
0.021400
0.007400
1.756800

$620,984
$620,984
$620,984
$620,984
$620,984
$620,984
$620,984

Taxable Value
$620,984
$620,984
$620,984
$620,984
$620,984
$620,984
$620,984

Estimated Tax
$0.00

$235.97
$2,997.48
$200.58
$7,296.56
$132.89
$45.95



Taxes w/Current Exemptions:

Taxes w/o Exemptions:

$10,909.43
$10,909.45

T IH
Improvement / Building

Improvement Mobile Home State E2 Living 1736.0 sqft Value: $63,693
#1: Code: Area:
Type Description El[z)ass &(éﬁrior ;i?li SQFT
MA T4D 2000 1736.0
EP ACAD CONV CODE: EP T4D 2000 1054.0
opP ACAD CONV CODE: OP T4D 2000 28.0
oP ACAD CONV CODE: OP T4D 2000 28.0
opP ACAD CONV CODE: OP T4D 2000 152.0
oP ACAD CONV CODE: OP T4D 2000 36.0
cp conv code CP T4D 2000  340.0
Improvement Residential State E1 Living 3550.0 sqft Value: $459,938
#2: Code: Area:
Type Description E:Dass w;ﬁrior ;i?ﬁ SQFT
MA F9 2006 3550.0
GF2 ACAD CONV CODE: GF2 F9 2006 506.0
oP ACAD CONV CODE: OP F9 2006 294.0
OoP ACAD CONV CODE: OP F9 2006  250.0
oP ACAD CONV CODE: OP F9 2006 565.0
PO ACAD CONV CODE: PO F9 2006 592.0
Improvement Residential State E1l Living 1004.0 sqft Value: $89,720
#3: Code: Area:
Type  Description E'SSS a‘;ﬁrior ;i?lt: SQFT
MA F3 2006 1004.0
WKS ACAD CONV CODE: WKS F3 0 288.0
BLD ACAD CONV CODE: BLD * 0 1584.0
PB1 % 0 264.0
Land
# Type Description Acres  Sqft Eff Front Eff Depth Market Value Prod. Value
RNA  RANGE NATIVE-AVERAGE 84.6000 3685176.00 0.00 0.00 $216,322 $5,076
2 B E1 1.0000 43560.00  0.00 0.00 $2,557 S0
Roll Value History
Year Improvements Land Market AgValuation Appraised HSCap Assessed
2020 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
2019 $613,351 $218,879 5,076 620,984 S0 $620,984
2018 $613,351 $218,879 5,076 620,984 S0 $620,984
2017 $613,351 $218,879 5,033 620,941 S0 $620,941
2016 $593,153 $218,879 5,033 600,743 S0 $600,743
2015 $593,153 $218,879 5,033 600,743 S0 $600,743
2014 $593,153 $218,879 5,033 600,743 4] $600,743
2013 $593,153 $218,879 5,033 600,743 S0 $600,743
2012 $565,433 $218,879 5,033 573,023 S0 $573,023
2011 $565,433 $218,879 5,033 573,023 $0 $573,023
2010 $565,433 $218,879 5,092 570,525 $0 $570,525
2009 $565,433 $218,879 5,092 570,525 S0 $570,525
2008 $565,433 $218,879 5,092 570,525 S0 $570,525
2007 $539,948 $193,450 4,836 544,784 S0 $544,784




2006 $65,706 $136,960 4,836 70,542 $0 $70,542 J

Deed History - (Last 2 Deed Transactions)

## Deed Date Type Description  Grantor Grantee Volume Page Deed Number
1 12/31/2009 OT MISC SCHOLL, JACK  SCHOLL 1791 0730 003318

W& HOLDINGS, LTD
2 11/30/1999 WD Warranty Deed WROBEL, SCHOLL, JACK 1041 0307 O

GERALDC & W&

ax Due
Property Tax Information as of 03/24/2020

Amount Due if Paid on: L+

Vi Taxing Taxable Base Base Taxes Base Tax Discount / Penalty & Attorney Amount }

Jurisdiction Value Tax Paid Due Interest Fees Due

NOTE: Penalty & Interest accrues every month on the unpaid tax and is added to the balance. Attorney fees may also increase your tax liability if not paid by July 1. If you plan to submit
payment on a future date, make sure you enter the date and RECALCULATE to obtain the correct total amount due.

Questions Please Call (830) 895-5223

Website version: 1.2.2.31 Database last updated on: 3/23/2020 §:04 P @ N. Harrts Computer Corporation



asults > 63469 SCHOLL HOLDINGS, LTD for Year 2019  TaxYear: 2019

Account
Property ID: 63469 Legal Description:
Geographic ID: 0747-1625-000310 Zoning:
Type: Real Agent Code:
Property Use Code:
Property Use Description:
Location
Address: BEECH ROAD Mapsco:
Neighborhood: Map ID:
Neighborhood CD:
Owner
Name: SCHOLL HOLDINGS, LTD Owner ID:
Mailing Address: 5740 OCEAN DR % Ownership:
CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 78412-2848
Exemptions:
Values
(+) Improvement Homesite Value: + S0
(+) Improvement Non-Homesite Value: + S0
(+) Land Homesite Value: + S0
(+) Land Non-Homesite Value: + S0
(+) Agricultural Market Valuation: + $282,293
(+) Timber Market Valuation: + S0
(=) Market Value: = $282,293
{(-) Ag or Timber Use Value Reduction: - $275,669
(=) Appraised Value: = $6,624
(-) HS Cap: - SO
(=) Assessed Value: = $6,624

Taxing Jurisdiction
Owner; SCHOLL HOLDINGS, LTD

% Ownership: 100.0000000000%
Total Value:  $282,293

Entity Description

CAD Central Appraisal District

GKR KERR COUNTY

RLT LATERAL ROADS

SIN INGRAM 1.5.D.

UGR UPPER GUADALUPE RIVER AUTHORITY

WHU  HEADWATERS GROUNDWATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
Total Tax Rate:

ABS A0747 GC&SF RY, SUR 1625,TRACT (PT 388.6 ACS),ACRES

110.4

H20

586949

100.0000000000%

Ag / Timber Use Value

$6,624
S0

Tax Rate Appraised Value

0.000000
0.482700
0.032300
1.175000
0.021400
0.007400
1.718800

$6,624
$6,624
$6,624
$6,624
$6,624
$6,624

Taxable Value Estimated Tax

$6,624
46,624
$6,624
$6,624
$6,624
$6,624

Taxes w/Current Exemptions:
Taxes w/o Exemptions:

$0.00
$31.98
$2.14
$77.83
$1.42
$0.49

$113.86
$113.85



Improvement / Building

No improvements exist for this property.

# Type Description Acres Sqft Eff Front Eff Depth Market Value Prod. Value |
1 RNA  RANGE NATIVE-AVERAGE 110.4000 4809024.00 0.00 0.00 $282,293 $6,624

Roll Value History

Year Improvements Land Market AgValuation Appraised HSCap Assessed
2020 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
2019 $0 $282,293 6,624 6,624 S0 $6,624
2018 S0 $282,293 6,624 6,624 $0 $6,624
2017 S0 $282,293 6,568 6,568 $0 $6,568
2016 0] $282,293 6,568 6,568 $0 $6,568
2015 $0 $282,293 6,568 6,568 S0 $6,568
2014 $0 $282,293 6,568 6,568 S0 $6,568
2013 S0 $282,293 6,568 6,568 1] $6,568
2012 S0 $282,293 6,568 6,568 $0 $6,568
2011 S0 $282,293 6,568 6,568 S0 $6,568
2010 $0 $282,293 6,568 6,568 S0 $6,568
2009 S0 $282,293 6,568 6,568 S0 $6,568
2008 S0 $282,293 6,568 6,568 S0 $6,568
2007 $0 $249,496 6,236 6,236 S0 $6,236
2006 $0 $176,640 6,236 6,236 S0 $6,236
Deed History - (Last 2 Deed Transactions)
# DeedDate Type Description Grantor Grantee Volume Page Deed Number
1 12/31/2009 OT MISC SCHOLL, JACK SCHOLL 1791 0730 003318
W& HOLDINGS, LTD
2 11/30/1999 WD Warranty Deed WROBEL, SCHOLL, JACK 1041 0307 O

GERALD C & W&

Tax Due
Property Tax Information as of 03/24/2020

Amount Due if Paid on: v

Vaur Taxing Taxable Base Base Taxes Base Tax Discount / Penalty & Attorney Amount |
Jurisdiction Value Tax Paid Due Interest Fees Due

NOTE: Penalty & Interest accrues every month on the unpaid tax and is added to the balance. Attorney fees may also increase your tax liability if not paid by July 1. If you plan to submit
payment on a future date, make sure you enter the date and RECALCULATE to obtain the correct total amount due.

Questions Please Call (830) 895-5223

Website version: 1.2.2.31 Database last updated on: 3/273/2020 §:01 PM © N. Harris Computer Corporation



Property Search Results > 63468 SCHO
Account
Property ID: 63468
Geographic ID: 1134-1102-000504
Type: Real
Property Use Code:
Property Use Description:
Location
Address: BEECH ROAD
Neighborhood:
Neighborhood CD:
Owner
Name: SCHOLL HOLDINGS, LTD
Mailing Address: 5740 OCEAN DR

Values

(+) Improvement Homesite Value:

(+) Improvement Non-Homesite Value:
(+) Land Homesite Value:

(+) Land Non-Homesite Value:

(+) Agricultural Market Valuation:

(+) Timber Market Valuation:

(=) Market Value:

CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 78412-2848

+ + + + + +

Legal Description:
Zoning:
Agent Code:

Mapsco:

Map ID:

Owner ID:
% Ownership:

Exemptions:

S0
S0
50

H20

586949

HOLDINGS, LTD for Year 2019  TaxYear: 2019

100.0000000000%

S0 Ag/Timber Use Value

56,137
S0

(-) Ag or Timber Use Value Reduction: —

(=) Appraised Value:

$6,137
$5,993

(-) HS Cap: -

(=) Assessed Value:

$144
S0

Taxing Jurisdiction

Owner:

SCHOLL HOLDINGS, LTD

% Ownership: 100.0000000000%
Total Value:  $6,137

Entity
CAD
FD2
GKR
RLT
SIN
UGR
WHU

Description

Central Appraisal District

KERR CO EMERG SERV DIST #2

KERR COUNTY

LATERAL ROADS

INGRAM 1.S.D.

UPPER GUADALUPE RIVER AUTHORITY

$144

$144
$0

Tax Rate Appraised Value

0.000000
0.038000
0.482700
0.032300
1.175000
0.021400

HEADWATERS GROUNDWATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT 0.007400

Total Tax Rate:

1.756800

$144
$144
$144
5144
$144
$144
$144

ABS A1134 SMITH, SUR 1102,TRACT (PT 388.6 ACS),ACRES 2.4

Taxable Value Estimated Tax

$144
$144
$144
$144
$144
$144
$144

Taxes w/Current Exemptions:

$0.00
$0.05
$0.69
$0.05
$1.70
$0.03
$0.01

$2.53



Taxes w/o Exemptions:

$2.53

Improvement / Building

No improvements exist for this property.

Land

# Type Description Acres Sqft Eff Front Eff Depth Market Value Prod. Value

1 RNA  RANGE NATIVE-AVERAGE 2.4000 104544.00 0.00 0.00 $6,137 $144 j
Roll Value History

Year Improvements Land Market AgValuation Appraised HSCap Assessed

2020 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

2019 S0 $6,137 144 144 S0 $144

2018 S0 $6,137 144 144 S0 $144

2017 S0 $6,137 143 143 S0 $143

2016 S0 $6,137 143 143 S0 $143

2015 S0 $6,137 143 143 ] $143

2014 S0 $6,137 143 143 S0 $143

2013 S0 $6,137 143 143 i) $143

2012 ] $6,137 143 143 $0 $143

2011 S0 $6,137 143 143 $0 $143

2010 S0 $6,137 143 143 S0 $143

2009 S0 $6,137 143 143 S0 $143

2008 S0 $6,137 143 143 S0 $143

2007 S0 $5,424 136 136 S0 $136

2006 S0 $3,840 136 136 S0 $136
Deed History - (Last 2 Deed Transactions)

# Deed Date Type Description  Grantor Grantee Volume Page Deed Number

1 12/31/2009 OT MISC SCHOLL, JACK SCHOLL 1791 0730 003318
W& HOLDINGS, LTD
2 11/30/1999 WD Warranty Deed WROBEL, SCHOLL, JACK 1041 0307 O
GERALD C & W&
Tax Due
Property Tax Information as of 03/24/2020
Amount Due if Paid on: @.
Vear Taxing Taxable Base Base Taxes Base Tax Discount / Penalty & Attorney Amount
Jurisdiction Value Tax Paid Due Interest Fees Due

NOTE: Penalty & Interest accrues every month on the unpaid tax and is added to the balance. Attorney fees may also increase your tax liability if not paid by July 1. if you plan to submit
payment on a future date, make sure you enter the date and RECALCULATE to obtain the correct total amount due,

Website version: 1.2.2

31

Questions Please Call (830) 895-5223

Database last updated on: 3/23/2020 8:04 PM

© N, Harris Computer Corporation



CHOLL HOLDINGS, LTD for Year 2019  TaxYear: 2019

Property Se Results > 22¢ >CHO

Account

Property ID: 22461 Legal Description: ABS A1900 EVANS, SUR 4,BLOCK (LOS MANZANOS

RCH),ACRES 187.9

Geographic ID: 1900-0004-000200 Zoning:

Type: Real Agent Code:

Property Use Code:

Property Use Description:

Location

Address: BEECH ROAD Mapsco:

Neighborhood: Map ID: H19

Neighborhood CD:

Owner

Name: SCHOLL HOLDINGS, LTD Owner ID: 586949

Mailing Address: 5740 OCEAN DR % Ownership: 100.0000000000%

CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 78412-2848
Exemptions:
Values

(+) Improvement Homesite Value: + S0

(+) Improvement Non-Homesite Value: + S0

(+) Land Homesite Value: + S0

(+) Land Non-Homesite Value: + S0 Ag/ Timber Use Value

(+) Agricultural Market Valuation: + $480,460 $11,274

(+) Timber Market Valuation: + S0 S0

(=) Market Value: = $480,460

(-) Ag or Timber Use Value Reduction: - $469,186

(=) Appraised Value: = $11,274

(=) HS Cap: - S0

(=) Assessed Value: = 511,274

Faxing Jurisdiction

Owner: SCHOLL HOLDINGS, LTD

% Ownership: 100.0000000000%

Total Value:  $480,460
Entity Description Tax Rate Appraised Value Taxable Value Estimated Tax
CAD Central Appraisal District 0.000000 $11,274 $11,274 $0.00
FD2 KERR CO EMERG SERV DIST #2 0.038000 $11,274 $11,274 $4.28
GKR KERR COUNTY 0.482700 $11,274 $11,274 $54.42
RLT LATERAL ROADS 0.032300 $11,274 $11,274 $3.64
SIN INGRAM 1.S.D. 1.175000 $11,274 $11,274 $132.47
UGR UPPER GUADALUPE RIVER AUTHORITY 0.021400 $11,274 $11,274 $2.41
WHU HEADWATERS GROUNDWATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT 0.007400 $11,274 $11,274 50.83

Total Tax Rate: 1.756800
Taxes w/Current Exemptions: $198.05



Taxes w/o Exemptions: $198.06

-~ s t [ Boildinrs
Improvement / Building

No improvements exist for this property.

# Type Description Acres Sqft Eff Front Eff Depth Market Value Prod. Value
1 RNA  RANGE NATIVE-AVERAGE 187.9000 8184924.00 0.00 0.00 $480,460 $11,274

Roll Value History

¥

Year Improvements Land Market AgValuation Appraised HSCap Assessed
2020 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
2019 $0 $480,460 11,274 11,274 S0 $11,274
2018 i) $480,460 11,274 11,274 S0 $11,274
2017 $0 $480,460 11,178 11,178 $0 $11,178
2016 $0 $480,460 11,178 11,178 $0 $11,178
2015 S0 $480,460 11,178 11,178 S0 $11,178
2014 S0 $480,460 11,178 11,178 S0 $11,178
2013 $0 $480,460 11,178 11,178 $o $11,178
2012 S0 $480,460 11,178 11,178 S0 $11,178
2011 S0 $480,460 11,178 11,178 $0 $11,178
2010 S0 $480,460 11,178 11,178 S0 $11,178
2009 S0 $480,460 11,178 11,178 S0 $11,178
2008 sSo $480,460 11,178 11,178 S0 $11,178
2007 S0 $424,641 10,614 10,614 S0 $10,614
2006 S0 $300,640 10,614 10,614 S0 $10,614
Deed History - (Last 2 Deed Transactions)
# DeedDate Type Description Grantor Grantee Volume Page Deed Number
1 12/31/2009 OT MISC SCHOLL, JACK  SCHOLL 1791 0730 003318
W& HOLDINGS, LTD
2 11/30/1998 WD Warranty Deed WROBEL, SCHOLL, JACK 1041 0307 O

GERALDC & W&

lax Due
Property Tax Information as of 03/24/2020

Amount Due if Paid on: @'

Year Taxing Taxable Base Base Taxes Base Tax Discount / Penalty & Attorney Amount
Jurisdiction Value Tax Paid Due Interest Fees Due

NOTE: Penalty & Interest accrues every month on the unpaid tax and is added to the balance. Attorney fees may also increase your tax liability if not paid by July 1. If you plan to submit
payment on a future date, make sure you enter the date and RECALCULATE to obtain the correct total amount due.

Questions Please Call (830) 895-5223

n: 1.2.2.31 Database last updated on: 3/23/2020 8:04 PM © N, Harris Computer Corporation



Account
Property ID:

Geographic ID:

Type:

Property Use Code:
Property Use Description:
Location

Address:

Neighborhood:
Neighborhood CD:

Owner

Name:
Mailing Address:

W
vaiues

(+) Improvement Homesite Value:

(+) Improvement Non-Homesite Value:
(+) Land Homesite Value:

(+) Land Non-Homesite Value:

(+) Agricultural Market Valuation:

(+) Timber Market Valuation:

(=) Market Value:

19267

0783-1181-000300
Real

685 BYAS SPRINGS RD W

1

SCHOLL HOLDINGS, LTD

5740 OCEAN DR
CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 78412-2848

+ + 4+ 4+ o+ 4+

Legal Description:

Zoning:
Agent Code:

Mapsco:

Map ID:

Owner ID:
% Ownership:

Exemptions:

$0
S0
S0

) for Year 2019 TaxYear: 2019

ABS A0783 L&SV RY, SUR 1181,BLOCK (LOS MANZANOS
RCH),ACRES 2.3

119

586949
100.0000000000%

S0 Ag/ Timber Use Value

45,881
o]

(-) Ag or Timber Use Value Reduction: -

(=) Appraised Value:
(=) HS Cap:

(=) Assessed Value:

Taxing Jurisdiction

$5,881
$5,743

5138
50

Owner: SCHOLL HOLDINGS, LTD
% Ownership: 100.0000000000%

Total Value:  $5,881

Entity Description

CAD Central Appraisal District
FD2 KERR CO EMERG SERV DIST #2

GKR KERR COUNTY

RLT LATERAL ROADS

SIN INGRAM 1.5.D.

UGR UPPER GUADALUPE RIVER AUTHORITY
WHU  HEADWATERS GROUNDWATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT 0.007400

Total Tax Rate:

$138

Tax Rate Appraised Value

0.000000
0.038000
0.482700
0.032300
1.175000
0.021400

1.756800

$138
50

$138 $138
$138 $138
$138 $138
$138 $138
$138 $138
$138 $138
$138 $138

Taxes w/Current Exemptions:

Taxable Value Estimated Tax

$0.00
$0.05
$0.67
$0.04
$1.62
$0.03
$0.01

$2.42



Taxes w/o Exemptions:

$2.42

Improvement / Building

No improvements exist for this property.

# Type Description Acres Sqft Eff Front Eff Depth Market Value Prod. Value

1 RNA  RANGE NATIVE-AVERAGE 2.3000 100188.00 0.00 0.00 $5,881 $138 }
Roll Value History

Year Improvements Land Market AgValuation Appraised HSCap Assessed

2020 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

2019 S0 $5,881 138 138 S0 $138

2018 S0 $5,881 138 138 S0 $138

2017 S0 $5,881 137 137 $0 $137

2016 S0 $5,881 137 137 i) $137

2015 S0 $5,881 137 137 S0 $137

2014 S0 45,881 137 137 S0 $137

2013 S0 $5,881 137 137 $0 $137

2012 S0 $5,881 137 137 $0 $137

2011 S0 $5,881 137 137 S0 $137

2010 S0 $5,881 137 137 S0 $137

2009 S0 $5,881 137 137 S0 $137

2008 S0 $5,881 137 137 S0 $137

2007 S0 $5,198 130 130 S0 $130

2006 S0 $3,680 130 130 S0 $130
Deed History - (Last 2 Deed Transactions)

# Deed Date Type Description

Grantor

Grantee

Volume Page Deed Number

Tax Due

1 12/31/2009 OT MISC SCHOLL, JACK SCHOLL 1791 0730 003318
W& HOLDINGS, LTD
2 11/30/1999 WD Warranty Deed WROBEL, SCHOLL, JACK 1041 0307 O
GERALD C & W&
Property Tax Information as of 03/24/2020
Amount Due if Paid on: v
Year Taxing Taxable Base Base Taxes Base Tax Discount / Penalty & Attorney Amount
Jurisdiction Value Tax Paid Due Interest Fees Due

NOTE: Penalty & Interest accrues every month on the unpaid tax and Is added to the balance. Attorney fees may also increase your tax liability if not paid by July 1. If you plan to submit
payment on a future date, make sure you enter the date and RECALCULATE to obtain the correct total amount due.

Website version: 1.7

Questions Please Call (830) 895-5223

Database last updated on: 3/23/2020 §:04 P

© M. Harris Computer Corporation



